One unit Generator Grounding with concrete slab (Civil work) for
Different capacity of Generator 
One unit Generator Grounding with concrete slab (Civil work) for
Different capacity of Generator 20 KVA 

Line  Quantity  UOM  Unit Price (BDT) Amount (BDT) VAT

( Fifteen Million Three Hundred Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seven Taka  95 Paisa Only.)  15,314,907.95Grand Total (BDT) :

* Payment Terms: 100% payment will be made within 90 (Ninety) days after submission of correct commercial invoice along with complete acceptance from Banglalink, PO Delivery Challan, Copy of VAT challan to Banglalink e-invoice
portal.